PARR McKNIGHT WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP

CLARITY. CONFIDENCE. STRUCTURE.



CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR ENTIRE TEAM FOR BEING SELECTED AS ONE OF THE 2023 FORBES BEST-IN-STATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT TEAMS

and RECOGNIZED BY FORBES MAGAZINE as one of the Best-in-State Wealth Advisors*: **Tony Parr**, Partner, in 2020, 2021, 2022 and 2023; **Brian McKnight**, Partner, in 2021, 2022, and 2023 and Top Next-Gen Wealth Advisor Best-in-State*: **John Rudi**, Partner, in 2022. We believe these honors have been achieved with the effort, talent, and stewardship of the entire team. The team provides a range of experiences and a specialized approach to multi-generational family planning. We are committed to helping clients plan effectively, invest wisely and map a realistic course for their future.



333 SOUTH 7TH SEVENTH STREET, SUITE 2370, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402 | 612-324-0232 | WWW.PARRMCKNIGHTWMG.COM

*The Forbes Best-In-State Wealth Management Teams, Best-In-State Wealth Advisors, and Top Next-Gen Wealth Advisor Best-In-State rating algorithms are based on the previous year's industry experience, interviews, compliance records, assets under management, revenue and other criteria by SHOOK Research, LLC, which does not receive compensation from the advisors or their firms in exchange for placement on a rating. Investment performance is not a criterion. Self-completed survey was used for rating. This rating is not related to the quality of the investment advice and based solely on the disclosed criteria. Fee paid for use of logo.

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC (WFAFN), Member SIPC. The Parr McKnight Wealth Management Group is a separate entity from WFAFN. CAR 0323-02104